Resultat fran kasttavling i Nykoping 08-08-30

Tavlingsplats:
Tavlingsledare:
Arrangor:

P19 Diskus (1,75)
1. Erik Schenstrom
2. Niklas Nystrom

Erik Schenstréom
Niklas Nystrém

P17 Diskus (1,5)
1. Erik Schenstrém
2. Mattias Hansson-Bergén

Mattias Hansson-Bergén
Erik Schenstrém

M Slagoa (7,26)
1. Dan Ocklind

P19 Slagga (6,0)

1. Christian Hansson-Bergén

2. Niklas Nystrém

Niklas Nystrém

Christian Hansson-Bergén

P17 Slagga (5,0)
1. Mattias Hansson-Bergén

M_Spjut (800)
1. Ingemar Veinberg
2. Dan Ocklind

Dan Ocklind
Ingemar Veinberg

P17 Spjut (700)
Mattias Hansson-Bergén

Rosvalla IP & Tessinfaltet
Hakan Oberg & Roger Axelsson
Nykopings BIS

-91 Nykdpings BIS
-89  Nykdpings BIS

X-3703-X-3790-4053-3988
X-2171-2235-X-X-X

-91 Nykdpings BIS
-92 Huddinge AIS

3867-X-X-X-X-X
4373-X-4523-X-X-X

-82 Sparvagens FK
1785-1789-X-X-1739-X

-90 Nykdpings BIS
-89 Nykdpings BIS

5107-5275-5379-5276-X-X
X-X-5863-X-6335-5970

-92 Huddinge AIS
5337-5303-X-5165-X-X

-82 Sparvagens FK
-82 Sparvagens FK

2011-2226-X-X-X-X
6747-6872-6740-X-X-6375

-92 Huddinge AIS
XX om m om

40.53
22.35

45.23
38.67

17.89

63.35
53.79

53.37

68.72
22.26






